
SCHEDULE - HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS
summer 2024 / Premier (Men's A)

Mar. 05, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 13, 24 0 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 1 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

7:15 pm Chic Murray CC

Wed, May 15, 24 2 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

5 TORONTO TITANS 8:30 pm Chic Murray CC

Mon, May 27, 24 4 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

1 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

8:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Wed, May 29, 24 4 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

3 KING CITY ATTACK OT 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 03, 24 6 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 3 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jun 05, 24 6 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

4 TORONTO TITANS 9:20 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jun 12, 24 1 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

6 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

8:30 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jun 17, 24 4 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

3 KING CITY ATTACK 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jun 19, 24 7 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 8 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

7:15 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jul 03, 24 5 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

4 TORONTO TITANS 9:20 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jul 10, 24 1 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

7 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

9:20 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jul 15, 24 9 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

3 KING CITY ATTACK 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jul 17, 24 SF-GM1 6 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

3 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

7:15 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jul 22, 24 SF-GM2 3 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS

6 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

8:30 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mon, Jul 29, 24 FINAL-GM1 4 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 5 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

SO 9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Wed, Jul 31, 24 FINAL-GM2 0 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

5 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 8:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Thu, Aug 01, 24 FINAL-GM3 4 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 1 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS

9:00 pm Mississauga -
Paramount FFC


